
Wednesday, May 12NY, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9.4 Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. H,
Whitfield
10.20 For My Lady: Glynde-bourne Opera House, England
10.40 "Music in China," a talk
prepared by Elsie Rubens
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Local Weather Conditions
142. 1 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Music and Romance
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURTrio No. 7 in B Flat, Op. 97("The Arch Duke")

Beethoven
A gs in E Fiat, on. 33,2 Haydn

3.30 Highlights
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.390 Children’s Session
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Helen Hopkins (violin), FelixMillar (violin), Emil Bonny(’cello), Hazel Millar (soprano:
and Layton Ring (harps chord)
Sonata No, 2 in B Flat
Song:
Ah,, Cruel Nymph
Sonata No. 4 in F Purcell
(From the Studio)

7.48 The Pro Arte QuartetQuartet in B Flat, Op. 71,
No. 1 Haydn8.4 GWENYTH TURTLEY
(soprano)Ever Lighter Grows MySlumber
The Vain Suit
In ae PleldsSunday Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

8.17 Lili Kraus (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 143Schubert
8.37 WINIFRED STILES (viola),
and KATHLEEN HARRIS (piano)
Romance from Suite, Op, 2

Dale
"Andante and Scherzo Farjeon
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News949 Bustralian Commentary
9.30 Songsby Men
9.45 ‘Whom the Gods Love:James Wolfe"
(BBC Programme)

40.14 Masters in Lighter MooG
The London Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Eugene Goos-
sens
"Le Coq d’Or" Suite

Rimsky-Korsakoy
Richard Tauber (tenor)
Hark! Hark! The Lark
Faith in Spring Schubert
Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Nocturnes in B, Op. 62, No, 14
and E, Op. 62, No, 2¥

Ghopin41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

N7 AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

6.
+ Lae

Tea Time Tunes7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0% Band Programme8.30 "Vanity Fair"
(BBC Programme)9.0 Classical Recitals, featur-

ing Beethoven’s Variations in F
played by Artur Schnabel(piano).40. 0 Salon Music
10.30 Close down

72 (M4) AUCKLAND50 ke. 240 m.

4.30 p.m. Music Magazine6. 0 Entertainers Paragte
6.30 Dinner Music7..0 Listeners’ Own Request' Programme
70. Q Close down

AY/ WELLINGTON
|

570 ke. 526 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9.4 The Allen Roth Orchestra9.15 Voices in Harmony9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: CharlieKunz (piano)9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 A.C.E. TALK: Vitamin D |10.40 For My Lady: "The WhiteCockade"’
11. 0 Close down

Q® Lunch Music
we Ames

Local Weather Condi-
n
CLASSICAL HOUR: Dvorak
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 87Terzetto for Two Violins and
Viola, Op. 74Se Pieces, No. 41, Op.

3. 0 Living to a Useful Old Age3. 5 Ballads for Choice
3.30 Music While You Work.4. 0 With the Virtuosi
4.30 Children’s Hour: SportsTalk and "Buffinello," by Tom
Thumb
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEIt’s Their Birthday this Week
7.45 "Hometown Variety": En-tertainment by N.Z. Artists
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 5 "No Miracle for Kiomp" by
John Gundry. A mediaeval cup
made for the practice of witch-craft comes into the hands of a
simple man
(NZBS Production)

8.40 MOLLY SUTHERLAND
(soprano)
Spring Love Besly
Song of the Smuggler’s LassPhillips

1

1
1

I Heard a Blackbird in a Tree
Arlen

(A Studio Recital)50 The London Palladium Or-
chestra
The Vagabond King SelectionFriml

. oO United Nations Time
2 Overseas and N.Z. News
19 Australian Commentary
-30 "Traveller’s Joy"
(BBC Production)

0. 0 Allen Welibrock and his
Musio (from the Majestic Cab-
et)
0.30 Songs by Bing Crosby0.46 Yank Lawson and his Or-
chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[BYES WELLMaTon
4.30 ane IntermissionBC Production)
. 0 Dance Music
.30 Something Newso Melody Mixture
.30 Silvester. session45 Tenor Time
. 0 Symphonio Music: Brahms
The Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Bruno Wal-ter
Academic Festival Overture,
p. 80

8.11. The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Felix
Weingartner
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90
8.47. Jascha Heifetz (violin),
and the Boston Symphony Orch-
oraxy
conducted y Kousse-

v
Violin Concerto. in D, Op. 77

9.30 Muslo from the Theatre:Walton
The Chicago Symphony Orches-tra, conducted by FrederickStock
Scapino Overture to an OldItalian Comedy9.38 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by the
Composer
Facade, Suites Nos. 1 and 2

10. 0 David Granville and hisEnsemble
10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.20 Popular Fallacies
7.33 "On with the Show"
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s NewReleases :

8.30 "Impudent Impostors"
9. 0 From A to Z through the
Gramophone Catalogue9.30 A Young Man with a SwingBand
10. O Wellington District WeatherReport
Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.15 "Bluey"7.30 Sports session8. 0 Concert session8.30 "Scapegoats of History"9. 6 BBC Feature |10.0 Close down

| WAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.10 Close down
9. 4 Merry Melodies9.32 Matinee
9.50 Morning Star: Maria Ols-zewska (contralto)10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Natural andArtificial Feeding’10.15 Music While You Work10.45 "Krazy Kapers"11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2. Waltz Time
2.45 Variety3.15 Sonata in C, Op. 53
(""Waldstein’’) Beethoven4.0 "Those We Love"4.30 Children’s Hour: "In His

Majesty’s Service"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
Station Announcements
7.15 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
Report
7.30 Evening Programme
Radio Theatre: "George andMargaret"
8.30 Let’s Dance: Modern Style3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Full Chorus and Orchestra
. of the State Opera House, Ber-lin, conducted by Ed. Moerike"Aida" Triumphal March
Joan Hammond (soprano)
The Names So Holy
May Laurels Crown Thy Brow("Aida") Verdi
Richard Tauber (tenor)
Oh Loyeliness Beyond Com-
pare ("The Magic Flute’’)Berlin State Opera Orchestra,conducted by Herbert von
Karajan"The Magic Flute’? Overture

Mozart
10. 0 "This is London: East End
and City"
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

FO yANMe920 kc. 327m,
7. Op.m. ~"‘Timbertoes," the storyof the Runaway Scarecrow, afeature for children
17.15 Bobby Comber, RobertTredinnick, Fabia Drake, Fred
Douglas and Alec McGill
A Fruity Melodrama
7.24 Sports Review
7.40 Louis Levy and his Orch-estra
Radio City Revels Selection

7.46 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert Session
Barnabas von Geczy and his Or-chestra
Paul Lincke Medley
Manchester Children’sChoir

Hansel and Gretel Dance Duet
Humperdinck

8.11. Boston Promenade Orch-
estra conducted by Arthur Fied-ler
Bacchanale Saint-Saens
8.15 Webster Booth and Dennis
Noble
Exeelsior Balfe
Watchman, What of the
Night? Sargent8.25 Decca Concert Orchestra
Hungarian Dances No. 2 in D
Minor, and No. 7 in A

Brahms
8.32 Musical Comedy Theatre9.3 Band Muslo
The BBC -Wireless MilitaryBand
Oberon Overture Weber
9.11 Fairey Aviation Works
Band
Britilodia
9.17 Dennis Noble and Choruswith the Band of me Cold-Stream Guards
Song of Liberty Elgar9.21 Band of the 5th
Brigade 2nd N.Z.E.F.
Rotorua and a’ Tour of
Whakarewarewa
A Maori War Haka Potatau9.27 The Band of H.M. Cold-
Stream Guards"Alert March Bell
9.30 "Picture Parade’:
Background Music
Discussion
Excerpts from British Films
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

72S) _ GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. "Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 ‘Dad and Dave"
8. 0 The Gipsy Baron Overture
8. 8 Benventi Franci (bari-tone), Palet (tenor), Urbine
(soprano)
"Great Heaven, It’s Here’
"QO Sommo Carlo" (Ernani)

, Verdi8.16 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
8.32 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
8.40 The Light Opera Company
Neapolitan Nights9.0 Radio Stage

9.30 Selected Recordings
10. 0 Close down

Y/ CHRISTCHURCH3 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWs
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
8.10 Close down
9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Popular Movements fromMasterworks: Molto Allegro and
Menuetto and Trio (Symphony
No. 40 in G Minor) Mozart
9.46 Light Entertainment
10.10 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12.0 Lunch Music

2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 "Passive Resistance," sec-ond talk by Jeanne Biddulph,who escaped from the Continentafter the German occupation ofFrance
2.43 Two Popular French Voc-alists: Jean Sablon and Lys
Gauty
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite No. i in G Bach
Septet in E Flat Beethoven4.0 Popular Tunes from i935to 1945

4.30 Children’s Hour: "JohnnieB. Careful"
5. 0 Close down
i] Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS
45 BBC Newsreel0 Consumer Time
-10 Local News Servic7.15 Addington Stock werket
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Halle Orchestra conducted
by. John Barbirolli
Overture; Hansel and. Gretel

Humperdinck
7.39 EDYTH ROBERTS
(soprano)
In Those Silken Curtains

PucciniAve Maria (‘"Otello"Willow Song (‘Otello’)
Verdi

(A Studio Recital)
7.862 The Halle OrchestraIntroduction and Allegro for
Strings, Op, 47 Elgar8.7 THOMAS E, WEST
(tenor)
Celeste Aida (‘Aida’) Verdi
Salve, dimora (‘Faust’’)

Gounod
E Lucevan Le Stelle
("Tosca") Verdi
(A Studio Recital)_ London Symphony Orches-ra
Four Sea Interludes (‘Peter
Grimes’’) Britten

8.45 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra \Ballet Music irom ‘WilliamTell" Rossini
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Elleen Joyce (plano) withthe London Symphony Orches-tra
Concerto No, 1 in G Minor

Mendelssohn
9.48 London Symphony Orches-tra
Symphonic Poem: Les Pre-*

Liszt10.65 In Lighter Vein11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

| SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

4.30 p.m. Music from the Films
6. 0 London Light Orchestras
6.15 Variety Cameo
6.30 The National Symphony
Le aaa conducted by Boydee
Raymond Overture Thomas
6.38 Richard Tauber (tenor)Lehar Memories Lehar
Yvonne Arnaud (piano),with String OrchestraValse Caprice Saint-Saens6.51 Maggie Teyte (soprano)Comin’ Thro’ the Rye
Comedy HarmonistsIn Silent Night Brahms6.57 Boston Promenade Orch-— conducted by Arthur Fied-er
Hungarian Dance No. 5

Brahms2:0 Listeners’ Own session9.30 Professional WrestlingMatch (from Civic Theatre)10.30 Close down

LScslka Seymours
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.410 Close down

’

9.4 Fun and Frolics ;

9.15 Ted Steele’s Novatone!9.32 Voices in Harmony
9.45 The Jumping Jacks

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2A, SYA, _2vH, 4YZ,

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-,
All programmes in this issue are)
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,


